
Concho Country Emmaus Community 

Board of Directors – June 2022 – May 2023 

Board Chair –   Pat Graves
325-227-2007
patgraves@rocketmail.com

Board Chair Elect –  Stephanie Thomas 
325-450-4954
tsthomas94@gmail.com

Community SD – Gary Karschner 
325-234-6387 
pastorgaryk@hotmail.com

Community Lay Director – Ford Warick 
325-763-8080
fordwarick@gmail.com

Registrar – Jennifer Juarez 
325-277-8859
jennifer@gmweldingsupply.com

Chrysalis Board Chair – Pat Graves 
325-227-2007
patgraves@rocketmail.com

Community SD Elect – Jim Noble  
361-562-9147
jim@stluke-sanangelo.org

Bobby McNaley 
325-895-1759 
bobbym5@verizon.net

Treasurer – Bronson Jowers 
325-812-4540
Bronson.jowers@live.com

Kathleen Price
325-212-4020 
justgolf51@gmail.com

Treasurer – Elect – Lonnie Griffith Nonie Fenter 
808-620-0495 512-808-7343
lgriffinfl@aol.com nonie.fenter@outlook.com

Steven Hoelscher 
325-277-0727

Secretary – Amy Akins 
325-365-1948 
gallant4791@gmail.com shhoelscher@gmail.com

Community Board Rep – Linda Hofacket 
325-650-4232
lhofacket@godscreationphotography.com

Cyndi Young - Clergy 
325-650-4126
pastorciy@yahoo.com

Secretary Elect - Ken Wadley
325-450-8051
westprograms@riotexas.org

Agape Chair - Amy Bateman
618-210-8396
amy-belle@hotmail.com

mailto:mkrause111@yahoo.com
mailto:pastorgaryk@hotmail.com
mailto:lisac1355@gmail.com
mailto:garytom10@icloud.com

